:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9165907

May 27, 2024 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 286,434 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 937929 - 0.018541906 ETH®
72.88 USD

2 937930 - 0.018520507 ETH&®
72.80 USD

3 937931 - 0.018468566 ETH®
72.59 USD

4 937932 - 0.062969003 ETH®
247.52 USD

S 937933 - 0.018618909 ETH®
73.18 USD

6 937934 - 0.018726181 ETH®
73.61 USD

7 937935 - 0.018686734 ETH®
73.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9165907
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/286434
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937929
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937930
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937931
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937932
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937933
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937934
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937935

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

937936

937937

937938

937939

937940

937952

937953

937954

937955

Validator Id

1109008

Amount

- 0.018706849
73.53 USD

- 0.018650535
73.31 USD

- 0.018587683
73.06 USD

- 0.018524433
72.81 USD

- 0.018613589
73.16 USD

- 0.018746432
73.69 USD

- 0.018715360
73.56 USD

- 0.018045845
70.93 USD

- 0.062896358
247.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.055881257
219.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937936
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937937
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937938
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937939
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937952
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937953
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937954
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/937955
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1109008

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



