

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9165907</u>
DATE & TIME	May 27, 2024 · 13:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,434</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>937929</u>	- 0.018541906 ETH 🐼 72.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>937930</u>	- 0.018520507 ETH ⊘ 72.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>937931</u>	- 0.018468566 ETH ⊘ 72.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>937932</u>	- 0.062969003 ETH ⊘ 247.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>937933</u>	- 0.018618909 ETH ③ 73.18 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>937934</u>	- 0.018726181 ETH 🐼 73.61 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>937935</u>	- 0.018686734 ETH ⊘ 73.45 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	<u>937936</u>	- 0.018706849 ETH 🔗 73.53 USD		
<u>9</u>	937937	- 0.018650535 ETH ⊘ 73.31 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>937938</u>	- 0.018587683 ETH 🐼 73.06 USD		
<u>11</u>	937939	- 0.018524433 ETH ⊘ 72.81 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>937940</u>	- 0.018613589 ETH ⊘ 73.16 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>937952</u>	- 0.018746432 ETH ⊘ 73.69 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>937953</u>	- 0.018715360 ETH ⊘ 73.56 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>937954</u>	- 0.018045845 ETH 🔗 70.93 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>937955</u>	- 0.062896358 ETH 🐼 247.23 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
4	1100000			

1	11	.09	008	

+ 0.055881257 ETH 219.66 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.